24841STATE OF OBEGON FINANCING STATEMENT STANDARD FORM UCC-1 974 Vol.mgi Pade Please Type CUSTOMER NUMBER This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. This financing statement remains effective for a period of five years from the date of filing, unless extended for additional periods as provided by ORS Chapter 79, A. Check (X) ons: I DEBTOR NAME, CONSIGNEE, LESSEE (If individual list last name first) Social Sec. Number or TIN 1. Gorden, Kenneth S. 549-60-9405 2. Gorden, Rosemary \$49-84-5478/X (Last Name) (First Name) (Middle) DEBTOR MAILING ADDRESS: 25638 Highway 70 Total Debtor Names: Bonanza, OR 97623 Reserved for Filling Officer Use CERTIFIED TO BE A C. ASSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS (If any) CERTIFIED TO DE ... TRUE AND EXACT COPY B. Check (A) one: SECURED PARTY, CONSIGNOR, LESSOR NAME AND ADDRESS (from which security information is obtainable) TIMBERLINE COMMUNITY BANK 123 NORTH MAIN STREET BY TIMBERLINE COMMUNITY BANK P.O. BOX 1087 YREKA, CA 96097 Telephone Number: (916) 842-6191 Telephone Numbe D. This linancing statement covers the following types (or Items) of collateral (ORS 79,4020) See Attached Exhibit to UCC Financing Statement dated January 7, 1991. Total number of attachments 2 Check (X) If covered: D PROCEEDS of collateral are also covered PRODUCTS of collateral are also covered E. DEBTOR'S SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED. This statement is filled without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collateral (If applicable check box; (1) . collateral aready subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction; (2) . Which is proceeds of the described DEBTOR IS A TRANSMITTING original collateral which was perfected; (3) 🔲 Collateral as to which the filling has lapsed; or (4) 🗍 Collateral acquired after a change of name, UTILITY (ORS 79.4010) identity or corporate structure of debtor. Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party (or Consignor or Lessor) to file a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Innella By: вV Required Signature(s) Use the following spaces only for Farm Products requiring Effective Financing Statement (EFS) filing. FARM PRODUCTS EFFECTIVE FINANCING STATEMENT FORM EFS-1 This FARM PRODUCTS EFFECTIVE FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the filing officer pursuant to ORS Chapter 79. This statement remains effective for period of five years from the date of filing, subject to extensions for additional periods as provided for by ORS Chapter 74 FARM PRODUCT CODE COUNTY CODE CROP YEAR (If applicable) AMOUNT (If applicable) DESCRIPTION/LOCATION (If applicable) 0201 18 0103 18 SEE BELOW ATTACHMENT 204 18 EFS Statement requires signature of debtor(s) and secured party(les). Source of Payment: 1 Cash Check Visa/MasterCard btor(s) (See instructions) RETURN ACKNOWLEDGMENT COPY TO: (name and add SUBMIT COMPLETED FORM TO: Secretary of State, UCC Section Capitol Building, Room 41 Salem, OR 97310 Timberline Community Bank P.O. Box 1087 (503) 378-4146 FAX (503) 373-1166 Yreka, CA 96097 Please do not type outside of bracketed area FILING PARTY COPY E¹ of Section 35, Township 38 South, Range 11¹ East of the Willamette Meridian, lying South of the Bonanza-Dairy Highway and EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to Richard H. Hovey by deed recorded in Volume 91 page 539, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon.

The N¹₂SW¹₂SW¹₂, NW¹₂SW¹₄, and the SW¹₄NW¹₄, lying South of the Dairy-Bonanza Highway and South of the existing Horsefly Irrigation Ditch, AND EXCEPTING FROM THE ENTIRE PARCEL a strip of land 20 feet in width for roadway off the East side, all in Section 36, Township 38 South, Range 11¹₂ East of the Willamette Meridian.

EXHIBIT TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

January 7, 1991

- 975

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between TIMBERLINE

Gorden, Kenneth S. (SSN or TIN: 549-60-9405) Gorden, Rosemary (SSN or TIN: 249-84-5478)

أي المنظر المعاصرية

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Crops and Farm Equipment; whether owned now or acquired later; whether now existing or hereafter born or grown; all accessions, additions, replacements, payments for participation in any state or federal farm programs, and substitutions including rights under Commodity Credit Corp. programs, ASCS, payment in kind, or any other general intangibles or programs); all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds (including insurance and accounts proceeds) Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: Klamath County in the State of Oregon

Et of Section 35, Township 38 South, Range 11t East of the Willamette Meridian, lying South of the Bonanza-Dairy Highway and EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to Richard H. Hovey by deed recorded in Volume 91 page 539, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon.

The NISWISWI, NWISWI, and the SWINWI, lying South of the Dairy-Bonanza Highway and South of the existing Horsefly Irrigation Ditch, AND EXCEPTING FROM THE ENTIRE PARCEL a strip of land 20 feet in width for roadway off the East side, all in Section 36, Township 38 South, Range 111 East of the Willamette

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND EXACT COPY BY TIMBERLINE COMMUNITY BANK itan

unto

This extinuitys executed on the same date as the LICC Elegender of the	
Funnett & Worde	ERLINE COMMUNITY BANK and the underst
(Summeth & Gorde	and the undersigned.
Noveman Storeley	TIMBERLINE COMMUNITY BANK
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) By:	
- particle(s) of Debtor(s)	There in the test

ecuten

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

riled for record at request of Timberline Community n	
of A.D., 19 91 at o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol Mortgages	
at 11:31 o'clock A M. and duly recorded in Vil	day
of Mortgages on Page974	,
By Daulese Mullendore	